

MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 84415311

Data publicarii	05.07.23	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.997,92 RON - 6.997,92 RON

Descriere: Pachet materiale constructii Ciment 45saci*26.05 =1172.26, tabla cutata 0.15 zn 43x23.52=1011.77, plasa sudata fi4 16bucX54.62=873.94, CUIE COSTRUCTII 9.2KGX8.4=77.31 , VOPSEA LAVABILA EXT 15L 2BUCX210.08=420.16,SARMA NEAGRA 3.7KGX8.4=31.09 , TRAFALLET 25CM 2BUCX25.21=50.42,PENSULA 8BUCX10.08=80.67, GRATAR TRAFALLET11 BUCX21.01= 231.09 , LAC 2/1 0.15 L 16BUCX21.84=349.58, VAR SAC 15BUCX25.21=378.15, DILUANT 0.9L 19BUCX12.6 =239.49 , ROBINET 1BUCX21.01=21.01, FOLIE 2.7KG*15.12=40.84, MOSOR CU FIR 3BUCX21.01=63.02, PERIE SARMA 6 BUCX8.4=50.42, ULETI 2T 8BUCX16.8=134.45, LAC 2.5L 5BUCX58.82=294.12, FIR MOTOCOASA 17 BUC*7.56=128.58 , AMORSA 5L 2BUCX13.44 =26.89, SFOARA ZIDAR 2BUCX10.92=21.84 , FIERASTRAU 1BUCX25.21=25.21 , CHERESTA 0.48 MCX1512.60=726.05.
Total = 6997.92 RON
